
CAREER TECHNOLOGY CENTER of LACKAWANNA COUNTY 
PRACTICAL NURSING ACADEMIC CALENDAR 

2025-2026 
 

Monday, August 25, 2025 Teacher In-Service (Faculty MTG) 
Tuesday, August 26, 2025 Teacher In-Service (No Students)- ATI 
Wednesday, August 27, 2025 Teacher In-Service (No Students)-Student Handbook Revisions 
Thursday, August 28, 2025 Level I/Level III Begins (Day 1) 
Monday, September 1, 2025 LABOR DAY (No faculty/No Students) 
Monday, October 13, 2025 COLUMBUS DAY(No Faculty/No Students) 
Tuesday, November 11, 2025 VETERAN’S DAY (No Faculty/No Students) 
Tuesday, November 21, 2025 END LEVEL I/III- 
Monday, November 24, 2025 GRADES: Both Levels:  ATI 
Tuesday, Nov. 25, 2025 Make Up/ ATI Review 
Wednesday, November 26, 2025 December Faculty Meeting: 8:15 a.m. / No Students 
(Thursday, November 27) (Friday, November 28) (Monday, Dec. 1) THANKSGIVING BREAK(No faculty/No students) 
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 START LEVELS II/IV 
Wednesday, December 24, 2025-Fri-Jan 2, 2026 CHRISTMAS BREAK 
Monday, January 5, 2026 Return to classes 
Monday, January 19, 2026 MLK DAY (No faculty/No Students) 
Friday, February 13, 2026 TEACHER In-Service (NO STUDENTS)(Feb. Faculty 

MTG) 
Monday, February 16, 2026 PRESIDENT’S DAY (No faculty/No Students) 
Friday, March 6, 2026  END Level II 
March 9-10 Make up and ATI Review/ LEVEL I ORIENTATION(June 2027) 
Tuesday, March 10, 2026 END LEVELS IV                                                                      
March 2026 Graduation-Friday, March 13, 
2026 

March Graduation: 6:00 pm 

Wednesday, March 11, 2026 Classes Start:  LEVELS I/III 
Thursday, April 2, 2026 to Monday, April 6, 
2026 

SPRING BREAK (April 2, 6-potential snow day) 

Tuesday, April 7, 2026 Return to classes 
Monday, May 25, 2026 MEMORIAL DAY: (No faculty/No Students) 
Friday, June 5, 2026 End Level I/III 
Monday: June 8-June 9 NCLEX/MakeUP 
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 Last Day of School 

 
2025-2026 Tuition (August 2025 start)) 

Level I: $4550.00  
ATI: Program Manager:$75 
 Student activity fee: $350.00) 
Books: @$300 
Uniform: @150 

Level II: $4550.00   
ATI: Program Manager: $75 
Student Activity fee $200.00) 

Level III: $4550.00  
ATI Program Manager: $75 
Student Activity fee: $200 

Level IV: $4550.00  
ATI Program Manager: $75 
Student Activity fee: $200 
 
Expected fees for licensure: 

●​ NCLEX PN: $200 
●​ PA BON License: $95 
●​ NALPN: $20 
●​ FBI reprint: @$75 

KC approved: 4/8/2025 


